CHANGE STARTS HERE

ADVANCING CALHOUN COUNTY - The United Way of Calhoun County fights for the health, education, and financial stability of every person in our community. We provide funding to nonprofit community organizations providing services and programs to residents of Calhoun County.

RAISED HERE, KEPT HERE - Every dollar raised is used locally. A gift to the United Way of Calhoun County is an investment that benefits the entire community. We provide the opportunity for your gift to support a variety of local needs.

NO FIGHT IS TOO BIG OR TOO SMALL - When you support the United Way of Calhoun County, you join the fight for the health of our community, the chance to succeed for more kids, a path toward financial stability for everyone, and help during unavoidable disasters.



JOHNSTON

United Way of Calhoun County

UNITEDWAYBYTHEBAY.ORG TEXT CALHOUN TO 26989